
D EVI AHILYA VI SHWAVIDYALAYA. IND ORE
: -RE-I{EVISED NOTIFICATION : -

It is being hereby notified that examination Programme for M.B.A. (Full Time) IV Semester is scheduled

EXAMTNATToN pRocRAMME FoR r"Xiffrl"#;) rv sEM EXAMTNATToN June-July 2025

(For A.T.K.T. and Regular Students)

TIME: 03:00 P.M. TO 06:00 P.M.

Note:
l- No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2- Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/
cofilmencement of the examination.

three days before the

3- During the period of examination if any general or local

examination will be held as per notified programme.

University House
Indore: 452001

.,

Encl. No. : Exam./Self. Fin.l2025/ 33 5
Copy Forwarded to:-

holidav is declared bv the state Govt. even then the

l- Director/Principal,74,ll conoern college,

2- Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V., Indore for information & necessary action.

3- Incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A.V.V. Indore

4- D.S.W., D.A.V.V.

5- DCDC, D.A.V.V.

6- Controller,PressDAVV

7- Incharge, C.V.C. D.A.V.V.

8- Incharge MP Online, I.I.P.S., D.A.V.V. Indore

9- Enquiry Section D.A.V.V. Indolq

I

E/Shiva/ MBA 16 / 090 62s / 25

institution

DATE DAY MBA (Full Time) IV Semester

06.06.2025 Friday Business Legislation

09.06.2025 Monday Strategic Management

11.06.2025 Wednesday lnternational Marketins

17.06.2025 Tuesday PHP Programming And Java Scripts

18.06.2025 Wednesday Service & Retail Marketins

20.06.2025 Friday International Finance

24.06.2025 Tuesday Consumer Behavior and Rural Marketins

25.06.2025 Wednesday Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management

27.06.2025 Friday Compensation Management

0t.07.2025 Tuesday O r ganizatronal D ev e I opment

03.07.2025 Thursday Enterprise Resource Planning

04.07.2025 Friday Training And Development

05.07.2025 Saturday Logistics Management

07.07.202s Monday Mobile Computing And Its Applications

08.07.2025 Tuesday Operating System & Their Utilities

09.07.2025 Wednesday Data Visualisation For Mairasers

r0.07.2025 Thursday Applications of Modeling In Business

rr.07.2025 , Friday Total Quality Management

12.07.2025 Saturday Financial Derivatives & Risk Manasement

14.07.2025 Monday Spread Sheet Modeling

r JUNqt:/S

ff
Asstl Regis lxam.)


